
Department of Public Safety 
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Auburn, Alabama 

Construction Report by Category 

Reporting Period: 5/1/2017 to 5/31/2017 

Printed: Monday, June 5, 2017 8:52:04AM 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

ACTION BUILDERS 

SHANNON WHITE 

COUNT= 2 

ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

BAILEY-HARRIS CONSTRUCTION 

COUNT= 1 

ADDITION-RESID-GARAGE-CARPORT 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

JOBIE WATSON 

COUNT= 1 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

AUBURN FRAMING 

COUNT= 1 

ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

PAULK CONSTRUCTION 

SIDES DRYWALL 

FLYING WASP LLC 

COUNT= 3 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1406 FISK CT 

371 PEAR TREE RD 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

2490 INNOVATION DR 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

8342 OCEOLA CT 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

2033 HIGHRIDGE LN 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1499 S COLLEGE ST, A 

1943 S COLLEGE ST, #E 

610 SHUG JORDAN PKY 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

Pai:ie 1of5 

VALUATION 

8,709.10 

15,844.00 

24,553.10 

VALUATION 

1,075,000.00 

1,075,000.00 

VALUATION 

14,000.00 

14,000.00 

VALUATION 

15,000.00 

15,000.00 

VALUATION 

200,000.00 

76,991.00 

457,000.00 

733,991.00 
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ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

L.M.E. 

Department of Public Safety 
Office of Codes Enforcement 

Auburn, Alabama 

Construction Report by Category 

Reporting Period : 5/1/2017 to 5/31/2017 

PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

1548 REYNOLDS DR 

SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT PRODUCT 1455 BEDROCK DR 

WINDOW WORLD OF MONTGOMERY 

THE HOME DEPOT 

FREEMAN CONSTRUCTION LLC 

SCHUMACHER HOMES LLC 

MID SOUTH SIDING 

JAMES B SPRAYBERRY 

WILLIAM NIX 

WINDOW WORLD OF MONTGOMERY 

WINDOW WORLD OF MONTGOMERY 

COUNT= 11 

AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREATIONAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

BLUE HAVEN POOLS 

COUNT= 1 

ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

MCCRORY CONTRACTING 

HIVE PARTNERS, LLC 

APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION 

APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION 

YELLOWHAMMER ROOFING, INC. 

CAM CONTRACTING 

TRIPLE B CONSTRUCTION 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

MCCRORY CONTRACTING 

APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION 

APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

COUNT= 15 

630 SHAWNEE ST 

1544 LAKEWOOD PL 

370 BUTTERNUT DR 

1726 FAIRWAY DR 

141 TOOMER ST 

523 GODFREY LN 

643CARY DR 

370 CARY DR 

2609 ORCHARD CIR 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1507 MCCURRY LN 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

915 SANDERS ST 

627 WRIGHTS MILL RD 

1886 AMBERTON CT 

782 MILLERS POINT RD 

562 WRIGHTS MILL RD 

1440 CROSSING WAY 

1900WRIGHTS MILL RD 

372 S DEAN RD 

1216 E SAMFORD AVE 

807 BERRY LN 

1114 S COLLEGE ST 

1015 CHINOOK ST 

1428 CROSSING WAY 

1440 CROSSING WAY 

715 MOORES MILL DR 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

PaQe 2 of 5 

VALUATION 

4,000.00 

9,729.99 

4,255.00 

4,640.00 

5,602.00 

34,000.00 

9,200.00 

20,000.00 

30,000.00 

1,838.00 

1,746.00 

125,010.99 

VALUATION 

40,000.00 

40,000.00 

VALUATION 

8,000.00 

10,000.00 

8,840.31 

6,625.80 

8,945.00 

9,500.00 

19,495.78 

2,768.13 

10,972.20 

10,065.00 

15,250.00 

3,000.00 

7,535.90 

8,532.37 

15, 100.00 

144,630.49 
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SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-ATTACHED 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

TOLAND CONSTRUCTION 

TOLAND CONSTRUCTION 

TOLAND CONSTRUCTION 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

COUNT= 9 

Department of Public Safety 
Office of Codes Enforcement 

Auburn, Alabama 

Construction Report by Category 

Reporting Period : 5/1/2017 to 5/31/2017 

PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

2328 PAM CIR 292 MIMMS TRAIL 

2324 PAM CIR 291 MIMMS TRAIL 

2320 PAM CIR 291 MIMMS TRAIL 

1415 SHERIDAN GLEN XING 40-A ROSEMARY GATE 

1411 SHERIDAN GLEN XING 41-A ROSEMARY GATE 

1409 SHERIDAN GLEN XING 42-A ROSEMARY GATE 

1407 SHERIDAN GLEN XING 43-A ROSEMARY GATE 

1405 SHERIDAN GLEN XING 44-A ROSEMARY GATE 

1403 SHERIDAN GLEN XING 45-A ROSEMARY GATE 

PaQe 3 of 5 

VALUATION 

257,947.78 

242,084.11 

257,542.78 

156,929.60 

156,454.28 

156,454.28 

156,929.60 

156,454.28 

156,929.60 

1,697,726.31 



Department of Public Safety 
Office of Codes Enforcement 

Auburn, Alabama 

Construction Report by Category 

Reporting Period: 5/1/2017 to 5/31/2017 
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SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 

APPLICANT'S NAME PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION VALUATION 

STROUD CONSTRUCTION 424 LIGHTNESS DR 260 SOLAMERE 198,351.76 

HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 1138 SOUTHRIDGE CT 68 CYPRESS POINT 384,193.90 

HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 1180 SOUTHRIDGE CT 61 CYPRESS POINT 358,241.37 

SIMS & COMPANY LLC 2210 HERITAGE RIDGE LN 44 ASHETON LAKES 324,157.41 

COLVIN EVANS CONSTRUCTION LLC 1707 CANDLER WAY 108 MOORES MILL GOLF 4TH 434,552.34 

RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC 1526 CLUB CREEK DR 32 YARBROUGH FARMS PH II 335,414.55 

A & B HOMEBUILDERS 1538 CLUB CREEK DR 34 YARBROUGH FARMS PH II 285,000.00 

MICHAEL ALLEN HOMES 2172 WELCH XING 67 ASHETON LAKES 320,268.60 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2493 SNOWSHILL LN 57 THE OAKS AT COTSWOLD 223,851.35 

AUBURDANINC 153 GRAZIA WAY 2 TIVOLI 318,498.52 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 831 WEST RICHLAND CIR 63 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 285,386.63 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 1772 W FARMVILLE RD 112 HIGHLANDS 352,733.30 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2429 SNOWSHILL LN 42 THE OAKS AT COTSWOLD 224,867.79 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2411 SNOWSHILL LN 39 THE OAKS AT COTSWOLD 272,525.02 

EAST CONSTRUCTION LLC 2137 PRESERVE DR 99 PRESERVE 357,000.00 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 960 ANDREWS AVE 197 YARBROUGH FARMS-THE PARC 309,049.25 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1522 PING CT 257 YARBROUGH FARMS PINE VALLEY 837,567.21 

EASTBROOK HOMES 2256 TURNBURY LN 68 SHEL TON COVE 279,900.00 

HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL 261 QUARRY PL 102 STONEWOOD FARMS 325,829.90 

RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC 1243 FALLS CREST DR 86 YARBROUGH FARMS PH II 305,094.41 

MICHAEL ALLEN HOMES 1181 FALLS CREST PL 74 YARBROUGH FARMS PH II 415,221.04 

BUILDERS PROFESSIONAL GROUP 2723 MIMMS LN 202 MIMMS TRAIL 356,768.12 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 1700 OVERHILL CT 83 HIGHLANDS 272,241.47 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 1675 OVERHILL CT 2 HIGHLANDS 201,546.13 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 1671 OVERHILL CT 3 HIGHLANDS 192,745.92 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2423 SNOWSHILL LN 41 THE OAKS AT COTSWOLD 202,000.03 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2316 SNOWSHILL LN 89 THE OAKS AT COTSWOLD 202,000.03 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2477 SNOWSHILL LN 54 THE OAKS AT COTSWOLD 273,412.73 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1301 FALLS CREST DR 96 YARBROUGH FARMS PAHSE 3 327,339.74 

AUBURDANINC 188 GRAZIA WAY 23 TIVOLI 318,538.00 

AUBURDANINC 146 GRAZIA WAY 14 TIVOLI 317,678.41 

CARRIAGE HOMES LLC 935 MRS JAMES RD 1A-1 NORTHWOODS 439,759.00 

MICHAEL ALLEN HOMES 3 DICKENS ALY 42-A2 LEGACY 402,459.67 

EASTBROOK HOMES 2008 MOHICAN DR 186-A PRESERVE 227,456.01 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 1861 MOYLE LN 122 MORGAN WOODS 244,113.05 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 1863 MOYLE LN 123 MORGAN WOODS 267,255.03 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 1752 W FARMVILLE RD 111 HIGHLANDS 326,529.97 

HAYLEY-FREEMAN CONST CO 2698 SOPHIA CT 167 TUSCANY HILLS 263,500.00 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 988 WEST RICHLAND CIR 53 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 303,255.00 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 992 WEST RICHLAND CIR 54 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 298,157.75 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 998 WEST RICHLAND CIR 56 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 287,727.22 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 975 WEST RICHLAND CIR 98 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 295,342.05 
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SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 

COUNT= 46 

STORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

STEWART PERRY COMPANY 

COUNT= 1 

TWO-FAMILY BUILDING 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

HAYLEY-FREEMAN CONST CO 

COUNT= 1 

TOTAL COUNT = 92 

Department of Public Safety 
Office of Codes Enforcement 

Auburn, Alabama 

Construction Report by Category 

Reporting Period: 5/1/2017 to 5/31/2017 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

995 WEST RICHLAND CIR 

979 WEST RICHLAND CIR 

985 WEST RICHLAND CIR 

991 WEST RICHLAND CIR 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1550 OPELIKA RD STE 7 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1989/1991 DOWNS WAY 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

102 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 

99 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 

100 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 

101 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

7 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

55A LONGLEAF CROSSING 

TOTAL VALUATION= 

tt~G OFFICIAL 

PaQe 5 of 5 

VALUATION 

361,227.86 

258,958.31 

284,981.63 

340,145.48 

14,412,842.96 

VALUATION 

2,091,650.00 

2,091,650.00 

VALUATION 

325,517.55 

325,517.55 

20,699,922.40 
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Auburn, Alabama 

Construction Permits Issued With Valuation Report 

Reporting Period : May 2017 
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MAY MAY JAN-MAY JAN-MAY 

f:ATl=r.nRY 
2017 

Cl: \/Al 111= 
2016 

$VALUE 
2017 

$VALUE 
2016 

$VALUE 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 2 24,553.10 3 21,930.00 14 526,065.10 13 276,324.40 

ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL 1,075,000.00 15,000.00 1,075,000.00 4 3,255,037.00 

ADDITION-RESID-GARAGE-CARPORT 14,000.00 0 0.00 3 74,399.00 3 17,565.00 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 15,000.00 3 232,975.00 18 1,090,292.85 18 1,398,573.64 

AL TERA TION-NON RESIDENTIAL 3 733,991.00 11 1,621,535.95 25 4,005,944.01 23 2,556,935.95 

AL TERA TION-RESIDENTIAL 11 125,010.99 10 313,430.00 48 1,400,655.58 48 936,829.26 

AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREA TIONAL 40,000.00 46,000.00 10 580,350.00 8 538,000.00 

FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING 0 0.00 2,000,000.00 1,892,000.00 5 12,812,355.79 

HOTEL/MOTEUTOURIST CABIN 0 0.00 0 0.00 6, 160,000.00 0 0.00 

OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 0 0.00 490,000.00 4 1,830,748.49 3 1,926,383.02 

OTHER NON-HOUSEKEEPING SHELTER 0 0.00 0 0.00 429,237.00 394,900.00 

ROOFING- NON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 5,600.00 3 48,939.00 5,600.00 

ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 15 144,630.49 13 99,707.00 86 700,666.35 75 601,828.15 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-ATTACHED 9 1,697,726.31 0 0.00 22 4,202,952.51 7 1,962,310.45 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 46 14,412,842.96 36 10,433,411.71 247 75,659, 181.37 204 62,112,568.84 

STORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE 2,091,650.00 0 0.00 2 2,966,877.20 514,000.00 

STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING 0 0.00 0 0.00 3 196,300.00 0 0.00 

TWO-FAMILY BUILDING 325,517.55 0 0.00 11 2,665,807.27 279,000.00 

TOTALS 92 20,699,922.40 81 15,279,589.66 500 105,505,415.73 415 89,588,211.50 

BUILDING OFFICIAL 


