### Construction Report by Category

Reporting Period: 5/1/2017 to 5/31/2017

Printed: Monday, June 5, 2017 8:52:0 ACCESSORY BUILDING	D4AM			Page 1 of 5
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
ACTION BUILDERS	1406 FISK CT			8,709.10
SHANNON WHITE	371 PEAR TREE RD			15,844.00
COUNT = 2				24,553.10
ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
BAILEY-HARRIS CONSTRUCTION	2490 INNOVATION DR			1,075,000.00
COUNT = 1				1,075,000.00
ADDITION-RESID-GARAGE-CARPORT				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
JOBIE WATSON	8342 OCEOLA CT			14,000.00
COUNT = 1				14,000.00
ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
AUBURN FRAMING	2033 HIGHRIDGE LN			15,000.00
COUNT = 1				15,000.00
ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
PAULK CONSTRUCTION	1499 S COLLEGE ST, A			200,000.00
SIDES DRYWALL	1943 S COLLEGE ST, #E			76,991.00
FLYING WASP LLC	610 SHUG JORDAN PKY			457,000.00

COUNT = 3

733,991.00

#### Construction Report by Category

Reporting Period: 5/1/2017 to 5/31/2017

Printed: Monday, June 5, 2017 8:52:04AM

Page 2 of 5

ΛΙ	TED	DECL	DENTIAL

APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
L.M.E.	1548 REYNOLDS DR			4,000.00
SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT PRODUCT	1455 BEDROCK DR			9,729.99
WINDOW WORLD OF MONTGOMERY	630 SHAWNEE ST			4,255.00
THE HOME DEPOT	1544 LAKEWOOD PL			4,640.00
FREEMAN CONSTRUCTION LLC	370 BUTTERNUT DR			5,602.00
SCHUMACHER HOMES LLC	1726 FAIRWAY DR			34,000.00
MID SOUTH SIDING	141 TOOMER ST			9,200.00
JAMES B SPRAYBERRY	523 GODFREY LN			20,000.00
WILLIAM NIX	643 CARY DR			30,000.00
WINDOW WORLD OF MONTGOMERY	370 CARY DR			1,838.00
WINDOW WORLD OF MONTGOMERY	2609 ORCHARD CIR			1,746.00
COUNT = 11				125,010.99
MUSEMENT/SOCIAL/RECREATIONAL				·
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
BLUE HAVEN POOLS	1507 MCCURRY LN			40,000.00
COUNT = 1				40,000.00
OOFING-RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
MCCRORY CONTRACTING	915 SANDERS ST			8,000.00
HIVE PARTNERS, LLC	627 WRIGHTS MILL RD			10,000.00
APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION	1886 AMBERTON CT			8,840.31
APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION	782 MILLERS POINT RD			6,625.80
SUPERIOR ROOFING	562 WRIGHTS MILL RD			8,945.00
APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION	1440 CROSSING WAY			9,500.00
YELLOWHAMMER ROOFING, INC.	1900 WRIGHTS MILL RD			19,495.78
CAM CONTRACTING	372 S DEAN RD			2,768.13
TRIPLE B CONSTRUCTION	1216 E SAMFORD AVE			10,972.20
SUPERIOR ROOFING	807 BERRY LN			10,065.00
SUPERIOR ROOFING	1114 S COLLEGE ST			15,250.00
MCCRORY CONTRACTING	1015 CHINOOK ST			3,000.00
APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION	1428 CROSSING WAY			7,535.90
APEX ROOFING AND RESTORATION	1440 CROSSING WAY			8,532.37
SUPERIOR ROOFING	715 MOORES MILL DR			15,100.00

### Construction Report by Category

Reporting Period : 5/1/2017 to 5/31/2017

Printed: Monday, June 5, 2017 8:52:04AM

Page 3 of 5

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-ATTACHED

APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO. SUBDIVISION		VALUATION	
TOLAND CONSTRUCTION	2328 PAM CIR	292	MIMMS TRAIL	257,947.78	
TOLAND CONSTRUCTION	2324 PAM CIR	291	MIMMS TRAIL	242,084.11	
TOLAND CONSTRUCTION	2320 PAM CIR	291	MIMMS TRAIL	257,542.78	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	1415 SHERIDAN GLEN XING	40-A	ROSEMARY GATE	156,929.60	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	1411 SHERIDAN GLEN XING	41-A	ROSEMARY GATE	156,454.28	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	1409 SHERIDAN GLEN XING	42-A	ROSEMARY GATE	156,454.28	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	1407 SHERIDAN GLEN XING	43-A	ROSEMARY GATE	156,929.60	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	1405 SHERIDAN GLEN XING	44-A	ROSEMARY GATE	156,454.28	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	1403 SHERIDAN GLEN XING	45-A	ROSEMARY GATE	156,929.60	
COUNT = 9				1,697,726.31	

# Construction Report by Category

Reporting Period : 5/1/2017 to 5/31/2017

Printed: Monday, June 5, 2017 8:52:04AM

Page 4 of 5

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED

APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION	
STROUD CONSTRUCTION	424 LIGHTNESS DR	260	SOLAMERE	198,351.76	
HARRIS DOYLE HOMES	1138 SOUTHRIDGE CT	68	CYPRESS POINT	384,193.90	
HARRIS DOYLE HOMES	1180 SOUTHRIDGE CT	61	CYPRESS POINT	358,241.37	
SIMS & COMPANY LLC	2210 HERITAGE RIDGE LN	44	ASHETON LAKES	324,157.41	
COLVIN EVANS CONSTRUCTION LLC	1707 CANDLER WAY	108	MOORES MILL GOLF 4TH	434,552.34	
RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC	1526 CLUB CREEK DR	32	YARBROUGH FARMS PH II	335,414.55	
A & B HOMEBUILDERS	1538 CLUB CREEK DR	34	YARBROUGH FARMS PH II	285,000.00	
MICHAEL ALLEN HOMES	2172 WELCH XING	67	ASHETON LAKES	320,268.60	
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2493 SNOWSHILL LN	57	THE OAKS AT COTSWOLD	223,851.35	
AUBURDAN INC	153 GRAZIA WAY	2	TIVOLI	318,498.52	
EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC.	831 WEST RICHLAND CIR	63	WEST RICHLAND ROAD	285,386.63	
HOLLAND HOMES INC.	1772 W FARMVILLE RD	112	HIGHLANDS	352,733.30	
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2429 SNOWSHILL LN	42	THE OAKS AT COTSWOLD	224,867.79	
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2411 SNOWSHILL LN	39	THE OAKS AT COTSWOLD	272,525.02	
EAST CONSTRUCTION LLC	2137 PRESERVE DR	99	PRESERVE	357,000.00	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	960 ANDREWS AVE	197	YARBROUGH FARMS -THE PARC	309,049.25	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	1522 PING CT	257	YARBROUGH FARMS PINE VALLEY	837,567.21	
EASTBROOK HOMES	2256 TURNBURY LN	68	SHELTON COVE	279,900.00	
HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL	261 QUARRY PL	102	STONEWOOD FARMS	325,829.90	
RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC	1243 FALLS CREST DR	86	YARBROUGH FARMS PH II	305,094.41	
MICHAEL ALLEN HOMES	1181 FALLS CREST PL	74	YARBROUGH FARMS PH II	415,221.04	
BUILDERS PROFESSIONAL GROUP	2723 MIMMS LN	202	MIMMS TRAIL	356,768.12	
HOLLAND HOMES INC.	1700 OVERHILL CT	83	HIGHLANDS	272,241.47	
HOLLAND HOMES INC.	1675 OVERHILL CT	2	HIGHLANDS	201,546.13	
HOLLAND HOMES INC.	1671 OVERHILL CT	3	HIGHLANDS	192,745.92	
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2423 SNOWSHILL LN	41	THE OAKS AT COTSWOLD	202,000.03	
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2316 SNOWSHILL LN	89	THE OAKS AT COTSWOLD	202,000.03	
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2477 SNOWSHILL LN	54	THE OAKS AT COTSWOLD	273,412.73	
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	1301 FALLS CREST DR	96	YARBROUGH FARMS PAHSE 3	327,339.74	
AUBURDAN INC	188 GRAZIA WAY	23	TIVOLI	318,538.00	
AUBURDAN INC	146 GRAZIA WAY	14	TIVOLI	317,678.41	
CARRIAGE HOMES LLC	935 MRS JAMES RD	1A-1	NORTHWOODS	439,759.00	
MICHAEL ALLEN HOMES	3 DICKENS ALY	42-A2	LEGACY	402,459.67	
EASTBROOK HOMES	2008 MOHICAN DR	186-A	PRESERVE	227,456.01	
EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC.	1861 MOYLE LN	122	MORGAN WOODS	244,113.05	
EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC.	1863 MOYLE LN	123	MORGAN WOODS	267,255.03	
HOLLAND HOMES INC.	1752 W FARMVILLE RD	111	HIGHLANDS	326,529.97	
HAYLEY-FREEMAN CONST CO	2698 SOPHIA CT	167	TUSCANY HILLS	263,500.00	
EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC.	988 WEST RICHLAND CIR	53	WEST RICHLAND ROAD	303,255.00	
EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC.	992 WEST RICHLAND CIR	54	WEST RICHLAND ROAD	298,157.75	
EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC.	998 WEST RICHLAND CIR	56	WEST RICHLAND ROAD	287,727.22	
EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC.	975 WEST RICHLAND CIR	98	WEST RICHLAND ROAD	295,342.05	

# Construction Report by Category

Reporting Period : 5/1/2017 to 5/31/2017

Printed: Monday, June 5, 2017 8:52:04AM

Page 5 of 5

### SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED

PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
995 WEST RICHLAND CIR	102	WEST RICHLAND ROAD	361,227.86
979 WEST RICHLAND CIR	99	WEST RICHLAND ROAD	258,958.31
985 WEST RICHLAND CIR	100	WEST RICHLAND ROAD	284,981.63
991 WEST RICHLAND CIR	101	WEST RICHLAND ROAD	340,145.48
		_	14,412,842.96
PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
1550 OPELIKA RD STE 7	7		2,091,650.00
			2,091,650.00
PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
1989/1991 DOWNS WAY	55A	LONGLEAF CROSSING	325,517.55
		_	325,517.55
		TOTAL VALUATION =	20,699,922.40
	995 WEST RICHLAND CIR 979 WEST RICHLAND CIR 985 WEST RICHLAND CIR 991 WEST RICHLAND CIR  PERMIT ADDRESS  1550 OPELIKA RD STE 7  PERMIT ADDRESS	995 WEST RICHLAND CIR 102 979 WEST RICHLAND CIR 99 985 WEST RICHLAND CIR 100 991 WEST RICHLAND CIR 101  PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO.  1550 OPELIKA RD STE 7 7  PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO.	995 WEST RICHLAND CIR 102 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 979 WEST RICHLAND CIR 99 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 985 WEST RICHLAND CIR 100 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 991 WEST RICHLAND CIR 101 WEST RICHLAND ROAD PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION  1550 OPELIKA RD STE 7 7  PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION  1989/1991 DOWNS WAY 55A LONGLEAF CROSSING

BUILDING OFFICIAL

# Construction Permits Issued With Valuation Report

Reporting Period: May 2017

Printed Monday, June 5, 2017 8:58:43AM

Page 1 of 1

CATEGORY	MAY 2017	\$ VALUE	MAY 2016	\$ VALUE	JAN-MAY 2017	\$ VALUE	JAN-MAY 2016	\$ VALUE
ACCESSORY BUILDING	2	24,553.10	3	21,930.00	14	526,065.10	13	276,324.40
ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL	1	1,075,000.00	1	15,000.00	1	1,075,000.00	4	3,255,037.00
ADDITION-RESID-GARAGE-CARPORT	1	14,000.00	0	0.00	3	74,399.00	3	17,565.00
ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL	1	15,000.00	3	232,975.00	18	1,090,292.85	18	1,398,573.64
ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL	3	733,991.00	11	1,621,535.95	25	4,005,944.01	23	2,556,935.95
ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL	11	125,010.99	10	313,430.00	48	1,400,655.58	48	936,829.26
AMUSEMENT/SOCIAL/RECREATIONAL	1	40,000.00	1	46,000.00	10	580,350.00	8	538,000.00
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING	0	0.00	1	2,000,000.00	1	1,892,000.00	5	12,812,355.79
HOTEL/MOTEL/TOURIST CABIN	0	0.00	0	0.00	1	6,160,000.00	0	0.00
OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL	0	0.00	1	490,000.00	4	1,830,748.49	3	1,926,383.02
OTHER NON-HOUSEKEEPING SHELTER	0	0.00	0	0.00	1	429,237.00	1	394,900.00
ROOFING- NON RESIDENTIAL	0	0.00	1	5,600.00	3	48,939.00	1	5,600.00
ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL	15	144,630.49	13	99,707.00	86	700,666.35	75	601,828.15
SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-ATTACHED	9	1,697,726.31	0	0.00	22	4,202,952.51	7	1,962,310.45
SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED	46	14,412,842.96	36	10,433,411.71	247	75,659,181.37	204	62,112,568.84
STORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE	1	2,091,650.00	0	0.00	2	2,966,877.20	1	514,000.00
STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING	0	0.00	0	0.00	3	196,300.00	0	0.00
TWO-FAMILY BUILDING	1	325,517.55	0	0.00	11	2,665,807.27	1	279,000.00
TOTAL	S 92	20,699,922.40	81	15,279,589.66	500	105,505,415.73	415	89,588,211.50

BUILDING OFFICIAL